RESISTANCE AND THE STATE:
NEPALESE EXPERIENCES

David N. Gellner

)

Berghahn Books
New York ¢ Oxford



Contents

List of Tables vii
List of Plates and Maps ix
Preface xi
List of Contributors xiii
Introduction: Transformations of the Nepalese State 1

—David N. Gellner

Section 1: The State, Development, and Local Politics 31

1.

A Heterotopia of Resistance: Health, Community Forestry, 33
and Challenges to State Centralization in Nepal
—Ian Harper and Christopher Tarnowski

. Resisting the Environmentalist State 83

—Ben Campbell

. The Politics of Difference and the Reach of Modernity: 113

Reflections on the State and Civil Society in Central
Nepal
—William F. Fisher

Nepali Politics: People-Parties Interface 133
—Krishna Hachhethu



vi Contents
Section 2: The State and Ethnic Activism

5. How Representative is the Nepali State?
Karl-Heinz Kriner

6. An ‘Indigenous Minority’ in a Border Area: Tharu Ethnic
Associations, NGOs, and the Nepalese State

Gisele Krauskopff

7. The History of the Messianic and Rebel King Lakhan
Thapa: Utopia and Ideology among the Magars

—Marie Lecomte-Tilouine

Section 3: The State and Maoist Insurgency

8. Democracy and Dissent in Nepal: An Overview with
Some Perceptions from Dhorpatan

—Colin Millard

9. Guns, Kinship, and Fear: Maoists among the Tamu-mai
{Gurungs)
—Judith Pettigrew

10. The Kham Magar Country: Between Ethnic Claims and
Maoism

—Anne de Sales
Person Index

General Index

177

179

199

244

279

281

305

326

359
365



