RESISTANCE AND THE STATE: NEPALESE EXPERIENCES

David N. Gellner



Contents

List of Tables	vii
List of Plates and Maps	ix
Preface	X
List of Contributors	xiii
Introduction: Transformations of the Nepalese State —David N. Gellner	1
Section 1: The State, Development, and Local Politics	31
 A Heterotopia of Resistance: Health, Community Forestry, and Challenges to State Centralization in Nepal —Ian Harper and Christopher Tarnowski 	33
2. Resisting the Environmentalist State —Ben Campbell	83
3. The Politics of Difference and the Reach of Modernity: Reflections on the State and Civil Society in Central Nepal —William F. Fisher	113
4. Nepali Politics: People-Parties Interface —Krishna Hachhethu	133

Section 2: The State and Ethnic Activism	177
5. How Representative is the Nepali State? Karl-Heinz Krüner	179
6. An 'Indigenous Minority' in a Border Area: Tharu Ethnic Associations, NGOs, and the Nepalese State Gisèle Krauskopff	199
 The History of the Messianic and Rebel King Lakhan Thapa: Utopia and Ideology among the Magars —Marie Lecomte-Tilouine 	244
Section 3: The State and Maoist Insurgency	279
8. Democracy and Dissent in Nepal: An Overview with Some Perceptions from Dhorpatan —Colin Millard	281
9. Guns, Kinship, and Fear: Maoists among the Tamu-mai (Gurungs) —Judith Pettigrew	305
10. The Kham Magar Country: Between Ethnic Claims and Maoism —Anne de Sales	326
Person Index	359
General Index	365